
순번 날짜 부스 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

이월 -           

1 11월 1일 시외6 172나2930 500        500        

2 시외5 50버1248 500        1,000     

3 시외5 부산32바5034 500        1,500     

4 시내6 87무2995 500        2,000     

5 11월 2일 시내6 미상 100        2,100     

6 시외6 80무0277 500        2,600     

7 시내6 41오2042 500        3,100     

8 11월 3일 시외5 부산37바4300 500        3,600     

9 시내6 160호8444 500        4,100     

10 11월 4일 시내6 경남14노6692 700        4,800     

11 시외6 40수6629 500        5,300     

12 시내6 미상 50          5,350     

13 11월 5일 시내6 부산32바3021 500        5,850     

14 시외6 부산37바4566 500        6,350     

15 11월 7일 시외5 미상 900        7,250     

16 11월 8일 시외5 부산37바1558 500        7,750     

17 11월 9일  시외6 미상 500        8,250     

18 11월 10일 시외5 17다2468 4,000     12,250   

19 시내5 부산33바5673 2,000     14,250   

20 시내5 332마6553 500        14,750   

21 시내6 82로5123 500        15,250   

22 11월 11일 시내6 90조6975 500        15,750   

23 시외5 부산33바5014 500        16,250   

24 11월 12일 시내5 35저7242 500        16,750   

25 사무실 미상 500        17,250   

26 11월 15일 시내6 11어4528 400        17,650   

27 시내5 미상 100        17,750   

28 시외6 03서1581 500        18,250   

29 시내6 부산35바8260 500        18,750   

30 11월 16일 시외5 부산33바3986 500        19,250   

31 11월 17일 시외5 미상 200        19,450   

32 시외5 부산34바3505 500        19,950   
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33 시외5 부산37바9880 500        20,450   

34 시외5 부산32바3615 500        20,950   

35 시외5 부산31바2536 500        21,450   

36 시내6 39부9804 500        21,950   

37 11월 18일 시내6 부산70바8501 500        22,450   

38 11월 22일 시내6 145허7654 500        22,950   

39 11월 23일 시외5 미상 500        23,450   

40 시내5 미상 500        23,950   

41 시외6 20라1854 500        24,450   

42 시외6 부산36바8230 500        24,950   

43 시외6 미상 20          24,970   

44 11월 24일 시내6 미상 400        25,370   

45 11월 26일 시내5 부산36바8626 500        25,870   

46 시외6 부산31바7503 500        26,370   

47 시외6 20라1854 500        26,870   

48 11월 28일 시내6 83고1861 500        27,370   

49 11월 29일 시내6 91주3174 500        27,870   

50 시외5 부산37바1140 500        28,370   

51 시외6 39무4445 500        28,870   

52 시외6 미상 20          28,890   

53 11월 30일 시내5 미상 170        29,060   

54 시내6 미상 100        29,160   

55 시외6 81저1975 500        29,660   

56 시내5 83고0510 4,000     33,660   

57 시외6 부산93아6913 700        34,360   

58 34,360   

59 34,360   

60 34,360   

61 34,360   

62 34,360   

34,360   

34,360   -            34,360   


